

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

W R I T P E T I T I O N (C I V I L) N O (s) . 1 9 5 O F 2 0 0 8

VINA Y KUMA R & O R S .

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

U N I O N O F I N D I A & O R S .

Respondent(s)

Date: 0 4 / 1 2 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Alban Toppo, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)
M/s I.M. Nanavati Associates, Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

There is no appear ance for Respondent No.2.

Respondent Nos.3 and 4 have filed Counter Affidavit.

Issue dasti notice in respect of the unserved respondents.

List again on 1 6 th Ja nu a ry, 20 0 9 .

(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registra r