

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

WRIT PETITION (CIVIL) NO(s). 195 OF 2008

VINAY KUMAR & ORS. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

Date: 17/02/2011 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE GYAN SUDHA MISRA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Adv.
Ms. Ritu Kumar, Adv.
Ms.Jyoti Mendiratta,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.S. Doabia, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.
Mr. s.N. Terdal, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Vaibhav Manu Srivastava, Adv. for
M/S I.M. Nanavati Associates

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after decision of the Constitution Bench of this Court in State of
U.P. Vs. Jai Bir Singh, JT 2005 (5) SC 170.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master